
1º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

1ºC

PROMEDIO

99.5

NOMBRE

ANDREA HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ                                  

1º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

FRANCISCO JOSE SOLIS GONZALEZ                               

FRANCISCO DEL ROSAL ACEVEDO                                 

MYRIAM PRECIADO ROBLES                                      

96,1

96

95,1

1º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

3rd.

2nd.

OLIVER ISAAC QUINTANILLA MEZA                               

SAUL GARCIA CRUZ                                            

MARISA SOFIA RAMIREZ SOLIS                                  

DANTE ALEXANDER MILAN GONZALEZ                              

98,5

98,5

97,8

97,5

NOMBRE

EMERICO MATIAS TREVIÑO VELAZQUEZ 

1º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ALDIS ALEXANDER MORENO MARTINEZ                             

ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ MORENO                                    

DANNA MONSERRAT TREVIÑO SANTOS                              

FERNANDA ALVARADO CANTU                                     

PAULA MORENO GALVAN                                         

ANYA MARIA FLORES ALBO                                      

SOPHIA ISABELLA PEREZ BALDERAS                              

97,4

96,5

96,5

96,5

96,1

96,1

95,5

1º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

NAHLA JENDAYI HOOKS GARCIA                                  

MARIA CATALINA PEREZ ZAMORA                                 

CATALINA HUERTA RIVERA                                      

99,3

98,5

98,3

NOMBRE

FERNANDA ALVARADO CANTU

1º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

ROGER PEREZ ZAVALA                                          

XIMENA REYES HERNANDEZ                                      

AIME GARZA PALACIOS                                         

98,9

98,7

97,4

1º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

OSCAR ANDRES GARCIA CARRILLO                                

FABIAN GAMEZ MALDONADO                                      

ARIANA SANTOS GARCIA                                        

ALI RUIZ SANDOVAL                                           

PABLO NICOLÁS SALAS LOPEZ                                   

SANTIAGO DE JESUS OVALLE ALVAREZ                            

GABRIEL ISAI MARTINEZ VILLARREAL                            

XIMENA MARIANNE MEDINA SANTILLAN                            

98

97,8

97,7

96,9

96,8

96,7

95,9

95,5

NOMBRE

ANDREA HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ

1º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RAFAEL SALDIVAR TORRES                                      

JOSE CARLOS DIAZ RAMOS                                      

SILVANA MORENO RIVERA                                       

REGINA QUEZADA GARZA                                        

JULIETA CANTU HUMPHREY                                      

ISABELLA LARA VAZQUEZ                                       

DIEGO EUGENIO GALVAN MENDOZA                                

97,2

96,7

96,6

96,5

95,9

95,5

95,4

NOMBRE

SILVANA MORENO RIVERA

1º D BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º E BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

2nd.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

3rd.

SANTIAGO RAFAEL CISNERO PONTE                               

MARIA JOSE PALACIOS ZAPATA                                  

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ GARZA                                       

97,2

97

95,9

1º E BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANDRE JACOB AQUINO CAMARENA                                 

SILVANO JAVIER FRAGA TEJADA                                 

95,6

95,1

NOMBRE

SANTIAGO CISNERO PONTE

1º E BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD


